9:30

9:35

10:00

10:40

11:00

11:30
12:15
12:30

12:45

Lower Susquehanna Water Resources Regional
Committee Meeting

August 2, 2004
9:30 a.m. to 12:30 p.m.

PA DEP
Southcentral Regional Office
909 Elmerton Ave.
Harrisburg, PA 17110

REVISED
AGENDA

Welcome and Introductions Chair

Administrative Items
* Finalize June Meeting Summary Chair

=  DEP Summary of Activities DEP Staff
= Comments from the public Chair
Water Quality Law Presentation Michelle Moses and

Rick Shertzer

Octoraro Nitrate Task Force Charlotte "Chotty" Sprenkle,
Watershed Specialist

Chester County Gonservation
District

Summary of Statewide Commitiee meeting Chair / DEP Staff

and Subcommittee activities
« Consider forming subcommittees to mirror Statewide

subcommitiees

Identification of Regional Stakeholders

October Meeting Chair
Wrap-Up/Next Steps Chair
Adjourn



