Lower Susquehanna Water Resources Regional Committee Meeting

August 2, 2004 9:30 a.m. to 12:30 p.m.

PA DEP Southcentral Regional Office 909 Elmerton Ave. Harrisburg, PA 17110

REVISED AGENDA

9:30	Welcome and Introductions	Chair
9:35	Administrative Items	Chair DEP Staff Chair
10:00	Water Quality Law Presentation	Michelle Moses and Rick Shertzer
10:40	Octoraro Nitrate Task Force	Charlotte "Chotty" Sprenkle, Watershed Specialist Chester County Conservatior District
11:00	Summary of Statewide Committee meeting Chair / DEP Staff and Subcommittee activities Consider forming subcommittees to mirror Statewide subcommittees	
11:30	Identification of Regional Stakeholders	
12:15	October Meeting	Chair
12:30	Wrap-Up/Next Steps	Chair
12:45	Adjourn	